HF
P5
6
HF
P5
6
HF
P5

HF
P5
6
TR
OL
LE
Y
Standard Configuration:
Two-speed lifting motor, silver gray body
Detachable upper lifting hug
Supply voltage: 380V/3P/50Hz
Control voltage: 48V
Limit switch
Black chain box
Hook and chain( lifting height :3 m)
250             3m      M6            NCH105102508                0.75/0.18       8/2                1
250             2m      M5            NCH105102516       0.75/0.18                   16/4                1
320             2m      M5            NCH105103208     0.75/0.18       8/2                1
320             2m      M5            NCH105103216      0.75/0.18      16/4                1
500             2m      M5            NCH105105008      0.75/0.18       8/2                1
500             3m      M6            NCH207105008     1.9/0.45       8/2                1
500             2m      M5            NCH205105016     1.9/0.45      16/4                1
630             2m      M5            NCH207106308       1.9/0.45       8/2                1
630             2m      M5            NCH205106316       1.9/0.45      16/4                    1
1000             2m      M5            NCH105210004      0.75/0.18                   4/1                2
1000             2m      M5            NCH207110008      1.9/0.45                     8/2                1
1000             2m      M5            NCH509110016     3.5/0.88      16/4                   1
1600             2m      M5            NCH207216004      1.9/0.45       4/1                2
1600             2m      M5            NCH509116008                3.5/0.88       8/2                1
2000             2m      M5            NCH207220004       1.9/0.45       4/1                2
2000             2m      M5            NCH511120006       3.5/0.88                     6.3/1.6              1
2000             2m      M5            NCH511120008       3.5/0.88       8/2                1
2500             2m      M5            NCH509225004       3.5/0.88       4/1                2
2500             2m      M5            NCH511125006       3.5/0.88       6.3/1.6              1
Selection Table of NCH Electric Chain Hoist
  Hoist type Number of fallsFEM ISO Power         speed
(m/min)
3200             2m      M5            NCH511232003       3.5/0.88       3.2/0.75            2
3200             2m      M5            NCH509232004       3.5/0.88       4/1                    2
4000             2m      M5            NCH511240004      3.5/0.88       3.2/0.75            2
4000             2m      M5            NCH511240003       3.5/0.88       4/1                2
5000             2m      M5            NCH511250003       3.5/0.88       3.2/0.75            2
7500             2m      M5            NCH511375002      3.5/0.88      2.1/0.5               3
Load capacity
www.nantecrane.com 09 www.nantecrane.com10
HF
P9